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Ellwanger Sparkassen-Lauf in den Frühling gedruckt:

24.03.2012 / 16:39am 24.03.2012 in Ellwangen/Jagst - Ellwangen Sportzentrum

Ergebnisliste

5km-Lauf                                        

1. /1.    Mä 100 Zundler, Sebastian 1988 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 16:16
2. /2.    Mä 106 Zundler, Joachim 1992 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 17:06
3. /1.    mJA 105 Krockenberger, Marian 1993 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 17:52
4. /3.    Mä 144 Zundler, Matthias 1989 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 17:57
5. /1.    M40 111 Heller, Franz-Josef 1968 BY TSV Dinkelsbühl 18:08
6. /4.    Mä 101 Saupp, Ferdinand 1990 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 19:55
7. /1.    mJB 208 Däschler, Marco 1996 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 21:14
8. /1.    SA 210 Groß, Tim 1997 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 21:24
8. /1.    SA 211 Kreidl, Thomas 1997 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 21:24

10. /1.    M30 185 Voss, Alexander 1981 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 21:54
11. /2.    M40 182 Stillhammer, Jürgen 1969 WÜ SV Ebnat 22:23
12. /3.    M40 154 Bieg, Dieter 1969 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 23:06
13. /2.    mJA 127 Rauwolf, Daniel 1994 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 23:22
14. /3.    SA 209 Groß, Nikolai 1997 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 23:45
15. /1.    M50 157 Zundler, Johannes 1958 WÜ - 23:58
16. /1.    M45 187 Frankemöller, Lars 1967 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 24:28
17. /2.    mJB 150 Burger, Jonas 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:01
18. /3.    mJB 183 Böhm, Peter 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:02
19. /1.    M60 197 Schüll, Sigfried 1952 WÜ TV Neuler 25:17
20. /2.    M50 176 Schwarzmaier, Ulrich 1959 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 25:20
21. /4.    M40 196 Deeg, Jürgen 1970 WÜ - 25:25
22. /5.    M40 202 Laube, Markus 1969 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 25:26
23. /4.    mJB 201 Lorenz, Nico 1996 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 25:28
24. /2.    M30 180 Grieser, Andreas 1979 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 25:32
25. /1.    M65 103 Dauner, Josef 1947 BY TV Senden-Ay 25:46
26. /3.    M50 108 Saupp, Werner 1961 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 26:02
26. /3.    M50 181 Stock, Gerhard 1961 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 26:02
28. /5.    Mä 143 Witzke, Eugen 1987 WÜ - 26:13
29. /3.    M30 212 Greb, David 1981 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 26:26
30. /2.    M45 160 Muth, Matthias 1966 WÜ - 26:35
31. /1.    M35 169 Wagner, Martin 1974 WÜ - 26:36
32. /6.    Mä 125 Grachev, Eugen 1991 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 26:54
33. /4.    SA 171 Fuchs, Marcel 2000 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 27:20
34. /3.    mJA 124 Fröhlich, Leon 1994 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 27:30
35. /1.    M70 104 Leichtle, Ludwig 1939 BY TV Senden-Ay 27:43
36. /5.    SA 190 Fuchs, Kai 2001 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 27:46
37. /3.    M45 192 Fuchs, Dietmar 1967 - 27:47
38. /2.    M60 188 Knödler, Bernhard 1952 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 28:11
39. /3.    M60 193 Vaas, Karl 1948 WÜ - 28:25
40. /5.    mJB 167 Fuchs, Felix 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 28:46
41. /6.    mJB 119 Miskovic, Lukas 1995 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 28:47
42. /4.    M60 177 Weng, Robert 1950 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 28:59
43. /6.    SA 207 Sackreuter, Philip 1997 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 29:44
44. /7.    SA 204 Groß, Jonathan 1998 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 30:04
45. /8.    SA 203 Herderich, Tillmann 1998 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 30:05
46. /4.    mJA 158 Lemmermeier, Kai 1994 - 30:06
47. /7.    mJB 184 Knödler, Patrick 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 30:07
48. /5.    mJA 130 Gloning, Thomas 1993 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 30:40
49. /9.    SA 152 Knödler, Pascal 1997 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 31:17
50. /10.  SA 205 Oppenhäuser, Dominik 1998 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 31:38
50. /10.  SA 206 Zaiser, Alessandro 1998 WÜ Kressberger Fussball Jugend 31:38
52. /7.    Mä 194 Ouyang, Biao 1983 WÜ Carl Zeiss Sports Team 32:40
53. /8.    mJB 136 Ilg, Alexander 1996 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 33:49
54. /6.    mJA 126 Hahn, Alexander 1993 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 34:14
54. /6.    mJA 129 Zolgomi, Tom 1993 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 34:14
56. /8.    mJA 128 Tahler, Daniel 1993 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 36:28
57. /9.    mJA 123 Bockin, Denis 1993 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 36:32
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1. /1.    Fr 146 Danner, Christiane 1988 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 17:25
2. /1.    W40 147 Bieg, Sonja 1969 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 24:30
3. /1.    wJB 153 Schmidt, Anna 1995 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:01
4. /2.    wJB 151 Freihart, Katharina 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:10
5. /1.    W30 178 Völk, Annika 1982 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 25:18
6. /3.    wJB 138 Lenz, Carina 1996 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 25:36
7. /4.    wJB 149 Hauber, Lisa 1996 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 25:50
8. /2.    W30 159 Metzger, Christiane 1981 WÜ - 25:54
9. /2.    Fr 102 Saupp, Mirjam 1987 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 26:01

10. /2.    W40 195 Bihlmaier, Silke 1969 WÜ - 26:22
11. /3.    Fr 179 Ensle, Stefanie 1984 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 27:34
12. /4.    Fr 107 Tatu, Anna-Maria 1990 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 27:38
13. /3.    W40 110 Kos, Ivana 1971 - 28:02
14. /5.    Fr 156 Freihart, Dorothee 1991 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 28:12
15. /3.    W30 199 Baumann, Melanie 1980 WÜ SC Spritzig 28:16
16. /4.    W30 186 Schnell, Anja 1982 WÜ DJK Ellwangen Judo 28:32
17. /4.    W40 134 Wieser, Edith 1971 WÜ EnBW ODR AG 28:57
18. /5.    W30 198 Köder, Heidi 1979 WÜ - 29:09
19. /6.    Fr 172 Stöhr, Julia 1990 WÜ - 30:08
20. /1.    W50 173 Zundler, Anne 1961 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 30:28
21. /5.    W40 132 Krämer, Lisa 1968 WÜ EnBW ODR AG 30:29
22. /7.    Fr 174 Heidecker, Susanne 1984 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 32:00
23. /8.    Fr 189 Frank, Christina 1985 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 32:39
24. /1.    W55 148 Weinschenk, Anne 1957 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 34:54
25. /1.    W60 140 Türk, Heidrun 1952 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 35:04
26. /9.    Fr 175 Brose, Susanne 1983 WÜ Hariolf-Gymnasium 35:05
27. /6.    W30 214 Kuhn, Melanie 1981 WÜ - 39:44
28. /7.    W30 213 Lehmann, Karola 1982 WÜ - 39:45
29. /2.    W50 112 Gralla, Beate 1958 WÜ - 40:15
30. /1.    wJA 131 Götz, Clara 1994 Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen 42:46

5km-Lauf                                        Mannschaften männlich

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   52:55
106 Zundler, Joachim 1992 17:06
105 Krockenberger, Marian 1993 17:52
144 Zundler, Matthias 1989 17:57

2. Kressberger Fussball Jugend I   1:04:02
208 Däschler, Marco 1996 21:14
211 Kreidl, Thomas 1997 21:24
210 Groß, Tim 1997 21:24

3. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  1:08:02
101 Saupp, Ferdinand 1990 19:55
154 Bieg, Dieter 1969 23:06
150 Burger, Jonas 1996 25:01

4. Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen I   1:14:16
127 Rauwolf, Daniel 1994 23:22
202 Laube, Markus 1969 25:26
201 Lorenz, Nico 1996 25:28

5. DJK Ellwangen Judo I   1:14:33
185 Voss, Alexander 1981 21:54
187 Frankemöller, Lars 1967 24:28
188 Knödler, Bernhard 1952 28:11
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6. Hariolf-Gymnasium 1:16:54
176 Schwarzmaier, Ulrich 1959 25:20
180 Grieser, Andreas 1979 25:32
181 Stock, Gerhard 1961 26:02

7. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund III 1:18:24
183 Böhm, Peter 1996 25:02
108 Saupp, Werner 1961 26:02
171 Fuchs, Marcel 2000 27:20

8. Kressberger Fussball Jugend II  1:19:55
209 Groß, Nikolai 1997 23:45
212 Greb, David 1981 26:26
207 Sackreuter, Philip 1997 29:44

9. Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen II  1:23:11
125 Grachev, Eugen 1991 26:54
124 Fröhlich, Leon 1994 27:30
119 Miskovic, Lukas 1995 28:47

10. DJK Ellwangen Judo II  1:30:10
167 Fuchs, Felix 1996 28:46
184 Knödler, Patrick 1996 30:07
152 Knödler, Pascal 1997 31:17

11. Kressberger Fussball Jugend III 1:31:47
204 Groß, Jonathan 1998 30:04
203 Herderich, Tillmann 1998 30:05
206 Zaiser, Alessandro 1998 31:38

12. Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen III 1:38:43
130 Gloning, Thomas 1993 30:40
136 Ilg, Alexander 1996 33:49
129 Zolgomi, Tom 1993 34:14

13. Berufsschulzentrum Ellwangen IV  1:47:14
126 Hahn, Alexander 1993 34:14
128 Tahler, Daniel 1993 36:28
123 Bockin, Denis 1993 36:32

5km-Lauf                                        Mannschaften weiblich

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   1:14:41
147 Bieg, Sonja 1969 24:30
153 Schmidt, Anna 1995 25:01
151 Freihart, Katharina 1996 25:10

2. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  1:19:29
149 Hauber, Lisa 1996 25:50
102 Saupp, Mirjam 1987 26:01
107 Tatu, Anna-Maria 1990 27:38

3. Hariolf-Gymnasium I   1:23:20
178 Völk, Annika 1982 25:18
179 Ensle, Stefanie 1984 27:34
173 Zundler, Anne 1961 30:28
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4. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund III 1:38:10
156 Freihart, Dorothee 1991 28:12
148 Weinschenk, Anne 1957 34:54
140 Türk, Heidrun 1952 35:04

5. Hariolf-Gymnasium II  1:39:44
174 Heidecker, Susanne 1984 32:00
189 Frank, Christina 1985 32:39
175 Brose, Susanne 1983 35:05
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